

FY2022 CoC Funding Slate, Approved by HSC Board of Directors on 9/12/22								
	Agency	Program	Program Type	Application Type	Average Score	Request Amt	\$3,718,254	Accepted/ Rejected
1	Tellurian	Permanent Housing Program Consolidations	PSH	Renewal	149.29	\$439,992	\$3,278,262	Accepted
2	Porchlight	HOSTS	PSH	Renewal	147.45	\$223,568	\$3,054,694	Accepted
3	Tellurian	Willy Street SRO	PSH	Renewal	144.80	\$82,944	\$2,971,750	Accepted
4	The Salvation Army	RISE	RRH	Renewal	140.72	\$328,964	\$2,642,786	Accepted
5	Porchlight	Housing First Leasing Project	PSH	Renewal	131.10	\$156,063	\$2,486,723	Accepted
6	Dane County	Rental Assistance	PSH	Renewal	128.91	\$1,211,734	\$1,274,989	Accepted
7	Housing Initiatives	Permanent Housing for Chronically Homeless	PSH	Renewal	127.01	\$91,000	\$1,183,989	Accepted
8	Lutheran Social Services	LSS Housing First	RRH	Renewal	105.93	\$107,476	\$1,076,513	Accepted
9	The Road Home	Foundations	PSH	Special Renewal	179.37	\$146,683	\$929,830	Accepted
10	Lutheran Social Services	LSS New Doorways	RRH	Special Renewal	162.50	\$93,571	\$836,259	Accepted
11	Institute for Community Alliances	Coordinated Entry	SSO-CE	Renewal	NA	\$544,011	\$292,248	Accepted
12	Institute for Community Alliances	Homeless Management Information System	HMIS	Renewal	NA	\$175,450	\$116,798	Accepted
13	The Salvation Army	Hearts of Hope Tier 1	RRH	New - CoC Bonus	190.76	\$116,798	\$0	Accepted
	<b>Tier 2</b>							
13	The Salvation Army	Hearts of Hope Tier 2	RRH	New - CoC Bonus	190.76	\$78,900	-\$78,900	Accepted
14	Community Action Coalition	Dane County Rapid Rehousing	RRH	Renewal	76.30	\$312,496	-\$391,396	Accepted
	<b>Not Ranked</b>							
NR	City of Madison	Planning Grant	Planning	Planning		\$117,419		Accepted
			<b>ARD</b>			\$3,913,952		
			Tier 1			\$3,718,254		
			Tier 2			up to \$580,553		
			CoC Bonus			\$195,698		
			DV Bonus			\$189,157		
			Planning			\$117,419		